Puvero 3000-0056 Gear Box

INDUSTRIES

Moorhead, MN 56560

218-236-1818
800-365-3070
www.riverbendind.com
Ref Part
No. | Oty | No. Description
1 1 1720-0086 | O-Ring
2 1 1450-0020 | Vent Breather Cap, 3/8" NPT
3 1 0701-D403A | Gear Box, Body Sub Assy.
4 3 2406-0019 | Pipe Plug
5 4 2270-0117 | Washer, M10
\15 6 7 2220-0116 | SH Cap Screw, M10x1.0x30mm
7 1 1710-0016 | Cover Gasket
8 1 3900-0054D | Machined Gear
9 1 0700-D403A | Mounting Flange
10| 6 2220-0118 | SH Cap Screw, M8x1.25x25mm
11| 4 2210-0077 | Hex Head Cap Screw, 5/16"-24 x 1”
12| 1 1720-0243 | O-Ring
13| 1 2210-0151 | Hex Head Cap Screw, 5/16"-24 x 2-3/4"
14 1 3900-0055 Driver Gear
5] 1 1610-0064 | Key




